Bezirk Unterfranken

LG 3-Stellung 1.20.30 Jugend m
4 von 7 Starter am 07.05.2022 in Kleinlangheim

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0872 Metz, Philipp
2 0857 Kaltwasser, Luca
3 0869 Baumker, Lukas
4 0871 Gorke, Kilian

Verein

SV Neuwirtshaus

Hubertus Schollkrippen

SV Burglauer

SV Neuwirtshaus

Seite 1/1

Serien

93 97 99

88 89 97

92 91 97

88 89 92

98

96

97

92

86

92

87

82

88

92

90

74

Gesamt

561 Ringe

554 Ringe

554 Ringe

517 Ringe

erstellt am 07.05.2022 um 14:30 Uhr



