

Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022



LG 3-Stellung 1.20.30 Jugend m

4 von 7 Starter am 07.05.2022 in Kleinlangheim

<u>Platz</u>	St-Nr.	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Se</u>	<u>rien</u>					<u>Gesamt</u>
1	0872	Metz, Philipp	SV Neuwirtshaus	93	97	99	98	86	88	561 Ringe
2	0857	Kaltwasser, Luca	Hubertus Schöllkrippen	88	89	97	96	92	92	554 Ringe
3	0869	Bäumker, Lukas	SV Burglauer	92	91	97	97	87	90	554 Ringe
4	0871	Görke, Kilian	SV Neuwirtshaus	88	89	92	92	82	74	517 Ringe